
Fiscal Year 2017/18
MAXIMUM 

BILLABLE DAYS

TOTAL DAYS 

AVAILABLE

Independence Day 7/4/2017 Tuesday JULY 20 21

Labor Day 9/4/2017 Monday AUG 23 23

Thanksgiving Day 11/23/2017 Thursday SEP 20 21

Day After Thanksgiving 11/24/2017 Friday OCT 22 22

Christmas Day 12/25/2017 Monday NOV 20 22

Day After Christmas 12/26/2017 Tuesday DEC 19 21

New Year's Day 1/1/2018 Monday JAN 21 23

Martin Luther King Day 1/15/2018 Monday FEB 19 20

Presidents Day 2/19/2018 Monday MAR 22 22

Memorial Day 5/28/2018 Monday APR 21 21

MAY 22 23

JUNE 21 21

TOTAL 250 260

505

510

515

525

110

880

882

875

954

Purchase of Services (POS) HOLIDAY SCHEDULE *

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE APPLIES TO THESE SERVICE TYPES ONLY:

* Schedule approved by TCRC's Vendor Advisory Committee (VAC) on 5/4/17.

TRI-COUNTIES REGIONAL CENTER - VAC APPROVED HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

WORK ACTIVITY PROGRAM

TRANSPORTATION -ADDITIONAL COMPONENT

TRANSPORTATION ASSISTANT

ACTIVITY CENTER

SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SERVICES PROGRAM SUPPORT

SOCIAL RECREATION PROGRAM

BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CENTER


